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Download this Application

A central gathering place where workers can have a cup of coffee
and take in the latest organizational news and events via the
media wall. With a monitor serving as concierge, workers can find
their way around or locate colleagues. Bar-height table and stool
encourage informal touch downs between meetings.

Products contained in this application:

Campfire Collection, Lox Stool, V.I.A., Enea Lottus Table,
Switch Seating

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Campfire Collection, Lox Stool, V.I.A., Enea Lottus Table,
Switch Seating

TAGS

Industry: Workplace
Setting Type: Café

Posture: Stool Height
Capacity: 4-8

Square Footage: 0-250 sq ft

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/campfire-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/stools/lox-stool/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/walls-work-walls/via/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-collaborative-tables/enea-lottus-table/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/side-guest-chairs/switch-seating/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Campfire+Collection
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Lox+Stool
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=V.I.A.
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Enea+Lottus+Table
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Switch+Seating
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Caf%C3%A9
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Stool+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_capacity.name%5D%5B0%5D=4-8
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_square_footage.name%5D%5B0%5D=0-250+sq+ft




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT Quantity

Switch; Stool, No arms, Counter, Standard matte chrome finish
1404M 6

Enea Lottus; Table-Café, Square, 24W x 36H
COEL3624 1

Lox; Stool-Counter height
COLX200 2

Freestanding unit, 4 openings, 25D x 48W x 36H
AWRF254836 1

Overhead-Single high, Open, 15D x 66W x 15H
E60S156615P 1

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS 4

V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr
FECF 2

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str

FECTS 2
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 5

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS 16

V.I.A.;Fin end
FEIFE 2

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS 2

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$1,847.00

$1,648.00

$1,881.00

$8,015.00

$2,475.00

$55.85

$20.62

$135.05

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$3,907.77

Total Workstation List:

$11,

$1,

$3,

$8,

$2,

$7,

$43,2



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Acst seal,Post
FEPVSS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Insulation-Acst
FESIA

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA2

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

Campfire; Big Table, 96W x 48D x 40H

TS4TL40

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

124

10

11

Individual Price

$1.07

$0.00

$46.13

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$776.45

$34.66

$0.00

$0.00

$3,253.00

Total Workstation List:

$6,

$43,2
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